
Spring 2023 Employers Employer Industry Website

Abacus Sports Installations, Ltd Construction http://www.abacussports.com

Access Services Social Assistance http://www.accessservices.org

Actalent Staffing & Recruiting http://www.actalentservices.com/

Aflac Insurance https://aflac.com

AHEDD Social Assistance http://www.ahedd.org

Allan Myers Construction http://www.allanmyers.com

Arcadis Civil Engineering http://www.arcadis.com

Arconic Corp Manufacturing https://www.arconic.com/

August Mack Environmental, Inc. Environmental Services http://augustmack.com/

Bayer Biotech & Life Sciences https://www.bayer.com/en/

Bell Socialization Services Non-Profit - Other http://www.bellsocialization.com

Benecon Insurance http://benecon.com

Berks Homes Construction https://www.berkshomes.com/

Boostpoint Internet & Software https://www.boostpoint.com

Boys & Girls Club of Lancaster Other Education http://bgclanc.org

Brandenburg Industrial Service Construction http://www.brandenburg.com

Brentwood Industries Manufacturing https://www.brentwoodindustries.com/

Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz Accounting http://www.bssf.com

Buch Construction Construction http://www.buch.us.com

CCRES Educational & Behavioral Health Services Human Resources http://www.ccres.org

Chesapeake Contracting Group Construction http://www.ccgmd.com

Chick-fil-A Fruitville Pike and Lincoln Highway East Restaurants & Food Service http://cfalancasterpa.com

Children's Home of York Non-Profit - Other http://www.childrenshomeofyork.org

ChristianaCare Healthcare http://careers.christianacare.org

Clark Associates, Inc. Retail Stores http://www.clarkinc.biz

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Government - Local, State & Federalhttp://www.employment.pa.gov

Communities In Schools of Pennsylvania Non-Profit - Other http://www.cisofpa.org

Community Services Group (CSG) Non-Profit - Other https://csgonline.org/

Cooper Booth Wholesale Other Industries https://www.cooperbooth.com

CORR Safety Professionals Energy https://corrsafety.com

Creative Health Services Non-Profit - Other http://creativehs.org

Cumulus Media Journalism, Media & Publishing http://www.cumulus.com



Cumulus Media Journalism, Media & Publishing http://www.cumulus.com

Dauphin County Government - Local, State & Federalhttp://www.dauphincounty.gov

Dayspring Homes, Inc. Non-Profit - Other http://www.dayspringhomes.org/

Delaware County Department of Human Services Government - Local, State & Federalhttp://www.delcohsa.org

Delaware Department of Correction Legal & Law Enforcement http://DOC.delaware.gov

Delaware State Police Legal & Law Enforcement http://www.becomeatrooper.com

Dentech Industrial Manufacturing https://www.dentechindustrial.com

Design & Integration, Inc. Other Industries http://designandintegration.com

Devereux Pennsylvania Children's Services Healthcare http://jobs.devereux.org

Donegal Insurance Group Insurance http://www.donegalgroup.com

dormakaba Manufacturing http://www.dormakaba.com

Easterseals Western and Central PA Non-Profit - Other http://easterseals.org/wcpenna/

Elliott-Lewis Corporation Construction http://www.elliottlewis.com

Enterprise Holdings Retail Stores https://careers.enterprise.com

Equitable Advisors Investment / Portfolio Managementhttps://equitable.com/

Eurofins Biotech & Life Sciences https://www.eurofinsus.com/

FedEx Ground - East Transportation & Logistics

https://groundwarehousejobs.fedex.com/groundwarehousejobs/?&src=hand

shake

Flagger Force Construction http://www.flaggerforce.com

Flexicon Corporation Manufacturing http://flexicon.com

Four Seasons Produce, Inc. Wholesale Trade http://www.fsproduce.com/about/

Goodwill Keystone Area Social Assistance http://www.yourgoodwill.org

Gretna Theatre Performing and Fine Arts http://www.gretnatheatre.org

GSK Pharmaceuticals http://us.gsk.com

Helping Hands Family Healthcare https://careers-hhfamily.icims.com/

Hershey Entertainment & Resorts Tourism https://www.hersheypa.com/about-hershey/corporate/index.php

Hub Labels Manufacturing https://www.hublabels.com/

I.B. Abel, Inc. Construction https://www.ib-abel.com/

InVision Human Services Healthcare http://www.invisionhs.org

JFC Staffing Companies Human Resources http://www.jfcstaffing.com

JFR Holdings Construction https://bruceljones.com/

Kaleidoscope Family Solutions Social Assistance http://www.kfamilysolutions.org

Keystone Engineering Group, Inc. Design http://www.kegi.net

Kohl's Retail Stores https://careers.kohls.com/internships



Lancaster Bureau of Police Legal & Law Enforcement https://www.lcbpcareers.com/

Lancaster City Bureau of Fire Government - Local, State & Federalhttp://lcbfcareers.com

Lancaster County Adult Probation and Parole Legal & Law Enforcement https://www.court.co.lancaster.pa.us/122/Adult-Probation

Lancaster County Behavioral Health/Developmental ServicesSocial Assistance https://www.lancastercountybhds.org/406/Come-Work-With-Us

Lancaster Farmland Trust Farming, Ranching and Fishing http://www.lancasterfarmlandtrust.org

Lasko Products, LLC Manufacturing http://www.lasko.com

Laurel Life Social Assistance http://www.laurellife.com

Lezzer Lumber Construction https://lezzerlumber.com/

Liberty Employment Solutions Human Resources https://libertyesolutions.com/

Lighthouse Vocational Services Non-Profit - Other https://www.lighthousevoc.org

Luthercare Non-Profit - Other http://www.Luthercare.org

M.C. Dean Design https://www.mcdean.com/

Manheim Township Police Department Legal & Law Enforcement

https://lancaster.crimewatchpa.com/manheimtwppd/53783/content/recruiti

ng

Marine Officer Programs Defense http://www.marines.com/officer

McClarigan CPAs & Advisors Accounting https://www.mcclarigan.com/

McConkey Insurance & Benefits Insurance http://www.ekmcconkey.com

Members 1st Federal Credit Union Financial Services https://www.members1st.org/

Mennonite Central Committee Non-Profit - Other http://mcc.org

Meridian Bank Insurance https://meridianbanker.com/contact.cfm?rowset=5

Millersville University On-Campus Internships Higher Education https://www.millersville.edu/elcm/

Morgan-Keller Construction Construction http://www.morgankeller.com/

NAPA Transportation Transportation & Logistics https://napatran.com/

Naval Supply Systems Command (NAVSUP) Defense https://www.navsup.navy.mil/

Nexterus, Inc. Transportation & Logistics https://www.nexterus.com

Northwestern Mutual - Eastern PA Financial Services http://easternpa.nm.com/

Novus Surgical Consultants, LLC. Distributor for ArthrexMedical Devices https://www.novussurgical.com/

Oaktree Outdoor Advertising Sales & Marketing https://oaktreeoutdoor.com/

Pennsylvania Army National Guard Defense https://linktr.ee/mendez_paarng

Pennsylvania Auditor General Government - Local, State & Federalhttp://www.PaAuditor.gov

Pennsylvania College Advising Corps (PCAC) Higher Education https://www.fandm.edu/pcac

Pennsylvania Counseling Services Healthcare http://www.pacounseling.com

Pennsylvania Office of Attorney General Government - Local, State & Federalhttp://www.attorneygeneral.gov

Pennsylvania State Employees Credit Union Commercial Banking & Credit http://www.psecu.com



Pennsylvania State Police Legal & Law Enforcement http://www.patrooper.com

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission Transportation & Logistics http://www.paturnpike.com

Penske Truck Leasing Transportation & Logistics https://penske.jobs/

PetSmart Retail Stores http://careers.petsmart.com

Piedmont Airlines Transportation & Logistics http://www.piedmont-airlines.com

Plainville Brands Manufacturing https://boards.greenhouse.io/plainvillefarms

Ponessa Behavioral Health Healthcare http://www.ponessa.com

Pressley Ridge Social Assistance http://www.pressleyridge.org

Progressive Insurance Insurance

https://www.progressive.com/careers/difference/students-recent-

graduates/

Quandel Construction, LLC Construction https://quandel.com/

Reading Truck Manufacturing http://www.readingtruck.com

RETTEW Associates Civil Engineering http://www.rettew.com

RKL Accounting http://www.rklcpa.com

Rosendin Construction https://www.rosendin.com

S2STEM Other Education http://www.s2stem.com

Seisan Internet & Software http://seisan.com

Septodont Pharmaceuticals https://www.septodontcorp.com/

Sherwin-Williams Company CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods https://careers.sherwin-williams.com/home

Sight & Sound Theatres Performing and Fine Arts http://www.sight-sound.com

Simon Lever Accounting http://www.simonlever.com

Spooky Nook Sports Sports & Leisure https://www.spookynooksports.com/

Substitute Teacher Service, Inc. K-12 Education http://www.thesubservice.com

Superior Plastic Products Manufacturing https://superiorplasticproducts.com/

Talen Energy Corporation Utilities and Renewable Energy https://www.talenenergy.com/

The Academy Community-Based Services Other Industries http://www.theacademypa.com

The County of York Government - Local, State & Federalhttp://www.yorkcountypa.gov

The Hershey Company Food & Beverage https://careers.thehersheycompany.com/us/en

The Performance Group Human Resources http://www.tpgworks.com

The York Water Company Utilities and Renewable Energy https://www.yorkwater.com/

Tier 1 Utility Design, Inc. Utilities and Renewable Energy http://www.T1utilitydesign.com

Torrillo & Associates LLC Accounting http://torrillocpa.com

Tower Health Healthcare http://www.towerhealth.org

TrackFive Advertising, PR & Marketing https://www.trackfive.com



Triumvirate Environmental Environmental Services http://www.triumvirate.com

TrueNorth Wellness Services Healthcare http://www.truenorthwellness.org

Turkey Hill Dairy Food & Beverage http://www.turkeyhill.com

U.S. Customs and Border Protection Legal & Law Enforcement http://www.cbp.gov/careers

U.S. Department of Labor Government - Local, State & Federalhttp://www.dol.gov

uFinancial Group Investment / Portfolio Managementhttp://www.ufinancialgroup.com

U-GRO Learning Centres Other Education http://www.u-gro.com/careers

United Way of Lancaster County Non-Profit - Other http://www.uwlanc.org

US Navy Recruting Command - Millington, TN Government - Local, State & Federalhttps://www.navy.com/

Valley Youth House Social Assistance http://www.valleyyouthhouse.org

Victaulic Manufacturing http://victaulic.com

Voce Social Assistance https://vocetogether.org/

Waffle House, Inc. Restaurants & Food Service http://www.whcareers.com

Warfel Construction Company Construction http://www.warfelcc.com

WebFX Advertising, PR & Marketing https://www.webfx.com/

WellSpan Health Healthcare https://www.joinwellspan.org/

West Shore Home Construction http://careers.westshorehome.com

Westfalia Technologies Manufacturing https://www.westfaliausa.com/

WGAL-TV Journalism, Media & Publishing http://www.wgal.com/

Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Construction http://www.whiting-turner.com

WITF Journalism, Media & Publishing http://www.witf.org

York County Office of Children, Youth and Families Government - Local, State & Federalhttp://www.yorkcountypa.gov


